STOCK NAME : Applied Int'l
pDirector/Chief Executive

HUNG KIN SANG RAYMOLD

HUNG KIN SANG RAYMOMND

Cadeial St

> 2

STOCK NAME : Asean Fesources

Director/Chief Executive

CHAN BOON HO PETER

0RD

99 WAR

ORD

QRD

ORD

99 WAR

(0022)

%

5

Tl ST =TT

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES

DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

APPL1ED
LD,

APPLIED
L.

APPLIED
LD

APPLIED
LTD.

APPLIED
LD,

APPLIED
Lo,

APPLIED
L1D.

ASEAN RESOQURCES HOLDINGS LTD

ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDIHGS LTD

ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTO

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

INTERNATICNAL

INTERHATIONAL

INTERHATIONAL

[HTERNATIONAL

INTERNAT [ONAL

INTERNATIONAL

TNTERRATIONAL

Company Name

Tran, Date
HOLDINGS- 18/06/98
HOLDIKGS- 18/06/98
HOLDINGS- T 4
HOLDINGS- 17/06/98
HOLDINGS- 17/06/98
HOLOINGS- 17706798
HOLD INGS- /!
Tran. Date
1B/06/98
17/06/98
16/06/98
15/06/98

- A

Present Bal.

441,976,640

441,379,640

56,246,802

461,319,660

441,249,660

441,199,660

56,246, BOS

Present Batl.

797,88%,729

797,761,729

797,441,729

796,181,729

Previous Bal.

461,379,640

441,319,640

56,246,805

441,249,640

441,199,640

441,149,640

56,246,805

Previous Bal.

797,761,729

797,641,729

796,181,729

796,047,729

PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

A 0.200
A 0.198

0.000
A 0.190
A 0.196
A 0.194

0.000

A/D Consideration

A 0.930
A 0.905
A D.915
A 0.930



STOCK NAME : Asean Resources

Director/Chief “xecutive

CHAN BOOW HO PETER

STOCK NAME : Asia Financial Holdings

Director/Chief Txecutive

CHAN YAU HIHG ROBIN

ST0CK NAME : Cafe de Coral H

pirector/Chief Executive

LEUNG SAU LAI KATHY

STOCK NAME : Cheung Kong (Holdings)

pirector/Chief Executive

CHOW NIN MOW ALBERT

STOCK NAME : China Star Ent

Director/Chief Executive

KEUNG WAH KEUNG

CHEN MING YIN TIFFANY

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORrRD

(0022>

(0326)

PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE:

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARTES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATICHS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTICNS)

Company Name fran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/0 Consideratian
HUEY TAL INT'L LTD Faas 615,245,597 615,245,597 0.000
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous 8al. A/D Consideration
ASIA FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTYD. 17/06/98 302,430,943 302,400,943 A 1.300
Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideraticn
CAFE DE CORAL HOLDINGS 17D. 15/06/98 3,287,000 3,337,000 D 2.250
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
CHEUNG KONG (HOLDINGS) LTD. /I 7/ 0 0 0.000
HUTCHISON WHAMPOA LTD 18/06/98 89 306,089 O 37.800
KUTCHISON WHAMPOA LTD 16/06/98 30,089 8% A 31.400
Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bat. A/D Consideration
CHINA STAR ENTERTAINMENT LTD. 15/06/98 1,392,651,000 1,390,507,000 A 0.043
CHINA STAR ENTERTAINMENT LID. 12/06/98 1,390,501,000 1,386,581,000 A 0.046
CHINA STAR ENTERTAINMENT LTOD. 15/06/98 1,392,651,000 1,390,501,000 A Q.043

o o

~_/ -

2




STOCK NAME : China Star Ent

Birector/Chief trecutive

CHEN MING YIN TIFFARY
STOCK NAME : China Strategic
Director/Chief Ixecutive

OEi HONG LEONG

STOCK NAME : Crocodiie Garments

Director/Chief Executive

U PO CHU

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® ROTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0326)
Class
ORD
(06235)
Ctass
ORD
WAR
ORD
HAR
ORD
(0122)
Class
CRD
GRD
97 WAR
ORD

QRD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Hame

Tran. Date Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINFED: 22/06/98 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

CHINA STAR ENTERTAINMEWT LTD.

Company Name

12/06/98 1,390,501,000

Tran. Date Present Bal.

1,386,581,000

Previous Bal.

CHINA STRATEGIC HOLDINGS LIMIT-
ED

CHINA STRATEGIC HOLDINGS LIMIT-
£E0

STAR TELECCM [NT*L HOLDINGS LT-
b

STAR TELECOM INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
o

TRICOM HOLDINGS LTD

Company Name

ro 1,805,881,085
o 273,076,574
15/06/98 516,813,503
o7 231,570,748
o 165,488,000

Tran. Date Present Bal.

1,805,881,085

273,076,574

516,301,503

231,570,748

165,488,000

Previous Bal.

0.000

A 2.513

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD.

LA] SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD

LAl SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD

LAl FUNG HOLDINGS LTD

LAI SUN GARMEKT (INT*fL) LTO

/7 338,982,809
't 951,709,306
/o 83,312,956
] 776,458,000
s 733,800

338,982,809

951,709,306

83,312,956

774,458,000

733,800

N9

3
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STOCK NAME : Crocodile Garments

Director/Chief Executive

U PO CHU

LAM KiN KIKG

LAM KIN HGOK PETER

LIM POR YEN

o ma— =

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF IHTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATICNS REPORT - A

(0122)

CRD

GRD

99 WAR

020

ORD

9 WAR

ORD

ORD

97 WAR

ORD

ORD

orD

99 WAR

ORD

C(ACTUAL TRAHSACTIONS)

Company Hame

LAT Suy DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

LAl SUMN DEVELOPKENT CO LTD

CROCODILE CARMENTS LTD.

LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

LAl SUN DEVELOPMERT CO LTD

LAT SUN GARMEKY (INT'L) LTD

LA] FUKG HOLDINGS LTO

LAI SUH HOTELS INT'L tTD

LAl SUN HOTELS TWT'L LTD

CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD.

LAl SUN DEVELOPMEXT CO LTD

LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

LAT SUN GARMENT (INT'L) LTD

LA] FUNG HOLDINGS LD

LA} SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD

LAl SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD

CROCOD!LE GARMENTS L7TD.

Tran. Date

present Bal.

446,849,157
242,545,555
338,982,809
646,215,757
262,545,555
12,922,000
776,458,000
951,709,306
83,185,831
338,982,809
454,530,362
264,917,847
21,029,643
776,458,000
963,131,196
84,138,086

338,982,809

PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE:

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

417,849,157 A

242,565,555

338,982,809

417,215,757 A

242,545,555

12,922,000

776,458,000

951,709,306

83,185,831

338,982,809

425,530,342 A

266,917,847

21,029,643

776,458,000

963,131,196

84,138,086

338,982,809

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NS
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY

~

SUMMARIES

DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NCTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

SYOCK NAME : Crocodi:e Garments (0122)
Director/Chief Cxecutive Class
e .
29 WAR
CRD
frie
1]
99 WAR
STOCK NAME : Far Eas“ Consortium Int'l (G035
Director/Chief Executive Cless
onuwcine o
ORD
98 uWAR
97 AR
STOCK NAME : Fu Hui Holdings (0639)
Director/Chief Executive Class
osc o

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Kame

Tran. Date

fresent Bal.

PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE:

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

LAl SUN DEVELOPHENT CO LTD

LAI SUl DEVELOFMENT CO LTD

LAl SUN GARMENT (IKT'L) LTD

LA

FURG HOLDINGS LTD

LA

SUK HOTELS INT'L LTD

LA

-

SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD

Company Hame

12/06/98

Tran. Date

543,496,593

279,217,730

84,966, 708

776,458,000

957,232,196

108,391,891

Present Bal.

543,496,593 A

279,217,730

84,966,708

776,458,000

957,232,196

108,391,891

Previous Bal. A/D

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Consideration

FAR EAST CONSORTIUM [NT'L LTD

FAR EAST HOLDINGS INT'L LTD

FAR EAST CONSORTIUM INT'L LID

FAR EAST CONSORTIUM I[WNT'L LID

Company Name

FU HUT HOLDINGS LTD

FU HUI HOLDINGS LTD

Tran. Date

1,008,018
6,110,000
HKS 129,140

Hid 187,840

Present Bal.

602,551 A

6,110,000

Hk$ 129,140

HK$187, 840

Previous Bal. A/D

18706798

17706798

136,017, 800

135,467,800

135,467,800 A

135,417,800 A

N6

5



STOCK NAME : GITIC Enter

Director/Chief Executive

LAM YAU PUI

STOCK HAME : Guoco Group

Director/Chief Executive

QUEK LENG CHAN

STOCK NAME : Huey Tai

Director/Chief Executive

CHAN BOON HO PETER

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(034C)
Class
w
(0053)
Class
w
oD
CRD
WaR
QRD (RH)
GRD
COMMON SH
(D164)
Class
w
ORD
ORD
ORD

(ACTUAL TRAHSACTIONS)

Previous Bal.

72,000,000

Previous Bal.

135,225,740

496,865,664

184,983,706

22,793,281

342,339,309

172,957,744

866,610,220

Previous Bal.

615,245,597

797,761,729

797,441,729

PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

0.000

A 2.699

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

Company NHame Tran. Date Present Bal.
sinic ewewrises o rr 200,00 7200000 0.0
Company Nzme Tran. Date Present Bal.
aworo srove 1o, f 7 masme  wmasme oom
DAO HENG BANK GROUP LTD /7 496,865,664
GUOCO LAND LTD /7 184,983,706
GUOCC LAND LTD /! 22,793,281
HONG LEONG CREDIT BERKAD 15/06/98 342,614,309
FIRST CAPITAL CORP LTD A 172,957,744
GUOCO HOLDINGS (PHILIPPINES) |- /I / 866,610,220
NC
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
WEY TN WTERMATIONL LD ensusser | ewassr 0.0
ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD 18706798 797,881,729
ASEAN RESGURCES HOLDINGS LTO 17/06/98 797,761,729
ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD 16/06/98 797,441,729

796,181,729

7
~ /

0.000
A G.930
A 0.905
A G.915
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE: 7
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' WOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Huey Ta (0164)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o oo w0 peree w ASEAN RESORCES HOLDIKGS (T 15/06/98 796,181,729 196,007,729 A 0.9%
STOCK KAME : Kader Holdings (0180)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bat. A/D Copsideration
S w coER wobwes co. L. woerss  soseges  ismose A 0.265
CRD KADER HOLDIKGS CO. LTD. 18/06/98 321,974,966 321,894,966 A 0.260
ORD KADER HOLDINGS CO. LTD. 18/06/98 321,894,966 321,824,966 A 0.250
DRD XADER HOLDINGS CO. LTD. 18/06/98 321,824,966 321,814,966 A 0.249
ard KADER HOLDINGS CO. LTD. 18/06/98 321,814,966 321,618,966 A 0.245
STOCK NAME : Kerry Ppt (0683)
pirector/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
weonmewe w oy operies (o s moow w0500 A 5450
STOCK NAME : Lai Fung Hold B {1125)
Director/Chief Ixecutive Class Company Mame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
e w LAl NG rowDtNGS UKD ) o msasmow  messaw b.000
ORD LAl SUN HOTELS [NT'L LTD /7 951,709,306 951,709,306 0.000
99 WAR LAl SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD ;7 83,185,831 83,185,831 0.000

ORD CRGCODILE GARMENTS LTD i 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000



e ¥ ST S

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE: 8
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTICNS)

STOCK WAME : Lai Fung Hold (1123)
pirector/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
L e o e s wege anesmt A o000 NS
:1 97 WAR LA} SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD /7 f 242,565,555 262,545,555 ¢.000
; arb LAT SUN GARMENT (INT'L) LTD /7 12,922,000 12,922,000 0.000
E LAM KIN NGOK PETER CRD LAl FUNG HOLDINGS LIMITED ! 7 776,458,000 776,458,000 0.000
1‘; 0rRD LA! SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD !/ 7/ 963,131,196 963,131,196 0.000
i 99 VAR LAl SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD /I / 84,138,086 84,138,086 0.000
!‘ CRD CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD /7 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000
ORD LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD 12/06/98 454,530,342 425,530,342 A 0.000 NS
j 9% WAR LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD I/ 7/ 246,917,847 264,917,847 0.000
;‘é
ORD LA] SUN GARMEWT (INT'L) LTD !/ 21,029,643 21,029,643 0.000
STOCK KRAME : Lai Sun Dev (0488}
. Dirgctor/Chief Ececutive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. pPrevious Bal. A/D Consideration
ceow o I L 0.0 NS
@9 AR LAl SUN DEVELOPHENT €O. L7D. ’ 7 242,545,555 242,545,955 G.00C
ORD CROCODILE GARENTS LTD /7 7 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000
ORD LAT SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD /i 951,709,306 951,709,306 0.0(00
Q9 WAR LAl SUNM HOTELS INT'L LTD /7 83,312,956 83,312,956 0.000
£ s
A p
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE: 9
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFiCATICHS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRAWSACTICNS)

STOCK HAME : Lai Sun Dev €0488)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
Cueow o o e wones o ;1 mmasson  messsom 0.000
oRD LAT SUM GARMENT (INT't) LTD /7 733,800 733,800 0.000
: LIM POR YEW i) LAY SUN DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD. 12/06/98 543,496,593 543,496,593 0.000 N6
9% uAR LAT SUN DEVELOPMENT £O. LTD. /7 279,217,730 279,217,730 0.000
0RD LA1 SUK GARMENT (INT'L) LD /7 84,966,708 84,966,708 0.000
ORD LAY FUNG HOLDINGS LTD i 776,458,000 776,458,000 0.000
QR0 LAI SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD /! 957,232,196 957,232,199 0.000
: 99 WAR LAL SUM HOTELS INT'L LTD /7 108,391,891 108,391,891 0.000
g ORD CROCOOILE GARMEHTS LTD /A 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000
LAM KIN NGOX PETER arp LA} SUM DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD. 12/06/98 454,530,342 425,530,342 A 0.000 NA
; 99 WAR LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD. /7 244,917,847 244,917,847 0.000
]
i oRr0 LAI SUN GARMENT (INT'L) LTD. /7 21,029,643 21,029,643 0.000
ORD LAT FUNG HOLDINGS LTD /7 776,458,000 776,458,000 0.000
ORD LAT SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD /7 963,131,196 963,131,196 0.000
9% WAR LAl SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD /s 84,138,086 84,138,086 0.000
ORD CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD /ot 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000

LAM XIN MING ORD LAI SUN DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD. 12/06/98 666,215,757 617,215,757 A 0.000 NS
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE: 10
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Lai Sun fev (G483)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
woawne s W S ovELOPHET 0. L0, ¢ aweed e ommr 0.000
ORD LAl SUN GARMENT (INT'L) LTD /! 12,922,000 12,922,000 0.000
ORD LAl FUNG HOLDINGS LTD !/ 776,458,000 776,458,000 0.000
ORrRD LAT SUN HOTELS INT'{ LTD / f/ 951,709,306 951,709,306 0.000
97 WAR LAl SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD A 84,138,086 84,138,086 0.000
ORD CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD /7 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000
STOCK NAME : Lai Sun Garment (Int'l) (0191)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
oW s w Lt SOk GaRMENT ClureRmTIONL- / oo 120200 0.000
y LTD.
ORD LAl FUNG HOLDINGS LTD /7 776,458,000 776,458,000 0.000
ORD LA] SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD /ff 951,709,306 951,709,306 0.000
99 WAR LAT SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD /7 83,185,831 83,185,831 8.000
ORD CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD /7 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000
ORD LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD 12/06/98 646,215,757 417,215,757 A 0.000 NS
99 WAR LAI SUN DEVELOPMENMT CO LTD /7 242,545,555 242,545,555 G.000
LIM POR YEN ORD LAl SUN GARMENT (iINTERNATIONAL- /7 80,876,350 80,876,350 0.000
) LTD.



STOCK HAME : Lai Sun Garmant (int'l)

Director/Chief Executive

LIM POR YEN

LAM KIN RGOX PETER

LAl YUEN FONG

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT -

{6191)

99 WAR

ORD

CRD

99 WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

99 WAR

CORD

ORD

99 AR

OrRD

ORD

99 WAR

gy

(ACTUAL TRANSACTICNS)

Company Name

LA] FUNG HOLDINGS LID

LAT SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD

LAT SUN HOTELS IWT'L LTD

CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD

LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

LAT SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

LAl SUN GARMENT {(INTERNATIONAL-
) LT0.

LAl FUNG HOLDINGS LTD

LAl SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD

LAl SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD

CROCODILE GARMEHIS LTD

LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

LAl SUN GARMENT (INTERNATIONAL-
) LTD.

LA} SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

LAl $UM DEVELOPMENT CO LTD

12/06/98

776,458,000
957,232,196
108, 391,891
338,982,809
542,511,493
279,217,730

21,029,643

776,458,000
963,131,196

84,138,086
338,982,809
454,530,342
244,917,847

4,090,358

447,200,857

242,545,555

Previous Bal.

776,458,000
957,232,196
108,391,891
338,982,809
542,511,493
279,217,730

21,029,643

776,458,000
963,131,196

84,138,086
338,982,809
425,530,362
244,917,867

4,090,358

418,200,857

242,545,555

A/D Consideration

6.q00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.o00

0.000

0.000

0.000

PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE:

N6
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE: 12
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

i L e e A

: STOCK NAME : Lai Sun Garment {int'l} (0191}
] pirectar/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
et w AL S roTELS DD N S 0.000
99 WAR LAl SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD /! B3,383,544 83,383,544 0.000
ORD CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD /] /! 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000
0RD LAl FUNG HOLDINGS LTD /! 776,458,000 776,458,000 0.0G0
U PO CHU ORD LAl SUN GARMENT (INTERHATIONAL- r 7 733,800 733,800 0.000
)y L70.
QRO LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD 12/06/98 446,849,157 617,849,157 A 0.000 NS
99 WAR LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD /o 242,545,555 242,545,555 0.000
ORrD CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD / / 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000
ORD LAl SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD /7 951,709,306 951,709,306 0.000
97 WAR LAl SUN HOTELS INT'L LTD /7 7 83,312,956 83,312,956 0.000
ORD LAl FUNG MOLDIKGS LTD / / 776,458,000 776,458,000 G.000
STOCK NAME : Lai Sun Hotels (0571
Director/Chief Etecutive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. previous Bal. A/D Consideration
neorven o e S 0.000
10
99 WAR LAT SUN HOTELS INTERNATIONAL L- /7 108,391,891 108,391,891 0.000
1]

$: )
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SECURTTIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 22/06/9B PAGE: 13
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES! NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRAKSACTIONS)
! 5TOCK NAME : Lai Sun liotels (0571)
A Director/Chief £rxecutive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous B8al., A/D Consideration
3 LIM POR YEN CRD €ROCODILE GARMENTS LTD !/ f 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000
QR0 LAl SUN DEVELOPMEXT CO LYD 12/06/98 543,496,593 543,496,593 A 0.000 N6
4 97 HAR LAl SUN DEVELOPHENT CO LTD /7 279,217,730 279,217,730 0.000
oD LAT SUN GARMENT (INT'L) LTD / / 84,966,708 84,966,708 0.000
ORD LAT FUNG HOLDINGS LTD /! 776,458,000 776,458,000 0.000
LAM KIH NGOK PETER ORD LA] SUN HOTELS INTERNATIONAL L- /Y 963,131,196 963,131,196 0.000
; m
1'
i 97 WAR LAl SUN HOTELS [NTERNATIONAL L- /7 84,138,086 84,138,086 0.000
il
1 o
4
ORD CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD /7 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000
ORD LAF SUN DEVELOPMENWT €O LTD 12/06/98 454,530,342 425,530,342 A 0.000 NS
99 WAR LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD t / 244 917 B4T 244,917,847 0.000
oRD LAl SUN GARMENT (INT'L) LTD f 7/ 21,029,643 21,029,643 0.000
ORD LAT FUNG HOLDINGS LTO /7 776,458,000 776,458,000 0.000
LAM XIN HING ORD LAT SUN HOTELS INTERNATIONAL t- /7 951,709,306 951,709,306 0.000
10
99 WAR LAl SUN HOTELS INTERNATIONAL L- /I / 83,185,831 83,185,831 0.000
D

ORrD CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD /7 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000
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STOCK NAME : Lai Sun Hotels (9571)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
W o L S OEVELRRENT 0 LD v0eise  da,2is7sT GnemsT 4 o NS
99 WAR LAT SUN DEVELOPMERT CO LTD r /! 242,545,555 242,545,555 0.000
012 LAT SUN GARMENT (IMT'L) LTD !/ 12,922,000 12,922,000 0.000
ORD LAT FUNG HOLDINGS LTD r 7 776,458,000 776,458,000 0.000
U PO CHU aro LAl SUN HOTELS INTERNATIONAL L- YA 951,709,306 951,709,306 0.000
™
99 warR LAl SUN HOTELS !NTERNATIONAL - /7 83,312,9%6 83,312,956 0.000
i
oRD LAI SUN GARMENT (INT'L) LTD vy 733,800 733,800 0.000
ORD LAl SUN DEVELOPMERT CO LTD 12/06/98 446,849,157 417,849,157 A 0.000 NS
97 WAR LAT SUH DEVELOPWEHT CO LTD /! 242,545,555 242,545,555 0.000
ORD CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD / / 338,982,809 338,982,809 0.000
CRD LAL FUNG HOLDIHGS LTFD !/ 776,458,000 776,458,000 0.000
STOCK HAME : Leefung-isco (0823)
Director/Chief Enecutive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
e A o ow LEEFUNG-ASCO PRINTERS HOLOINGS.  17/06/98 161,029,927 40,809,927 A 180
LT,
o P
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DIRECTORS* /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® KOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK HAME : Leung Kez Hold (0307
birectorsChief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
coewe kA L H o e weE miotae 10, Wosss  3em,000 2956000 A 0.0
ORD LEUNG KEE HOLDINGS LTD. 17/06/98 293,564,000 292,914,000 A 0.073
STOCK HAME : Melco Int'l Dev. (0289)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
owme w vLco TERATIGIL otvELOeR- 4 4 o3 s 0.000
T LIMITED
98 WAR MELCO INTERKATIONAL DEVELOPMEN- /! 0 8,668 0.000 N7
T LIMITED
TSE ANDREW EDWARD oRrD MELCO INTERNATIOMAL BEVELOPHEM- /7 716,250 716,250 0.000
T LIMITED
98 WAR MELCO INTERHATIONAL DEVELOPMEN- /[ / 0 100,000 0.000 N7
T LIMITED
STOCK MAME : Millenni.m GP €0260)
Director/Chief Executive - Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
couG ol swiG swio w I ———— R T U Y
STOCK HAME : Pudong Dav €0258)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
oo e w PUDONG DEVELOPHENT HOLINGS L1 12/06/%8 (2,510,250 41,856,250 A os00  NR

METED
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STOCK KAME : Star Telzcom

Director/Chief Executive

OE1 HONG LEORG

STOCK NAME : Starlight Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

LAU SAK HONG PHILIP

STOCK NAME : Suwa Int'l Hold

Director/Chief Executive

LAU WING HUNG

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS*/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' ROTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0383)

Class
G
WAR
ORD
CRD
WAR

{0485}

Class
ORD
WAR

(0567)

Ctass
ORD
ORD
GRD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Previous Bat.

HK3 231,570,748

165,488,000
1,805,881,085

HEd 276,076,574

Previous Bal.

WK$14,138,830

Previous Bal.

40,076,000 A

PRINTED: 22/06/98

A/D Consideration

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

0.000

A/D Consideration

0.226

Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal.
STAR TELECOM INTERMATIQNAL HOL- 15/06/98 516,813,503
OIHGS LTD
STAR TELECOM [NTERNATIONAL HOL- !/ 7 Hib 231,570,748
OINGS LYD
TRICOM HOLDIHGS LTD A 165,488,000
CHINA STARTEGIC HOLDINGS LTD / / 1,805,881,085
CHINA STRATEGIC HOLOINGS LTD i/ 1K 273,076,574

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
STARLIGHT ENTERNATIOMAL HOLDIN- 16/06/98 159,971,490
GS LTD.
STARLIGHT INTERNATIONAL HOLDIR- !l 7 Hre$ 14,138,830
GS LTD.

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
SUWA ITNTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LT- 16/06/98 40,472,000
D.
SUWA [HTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LT- 15/06/98 40,172,000
0.
SUWA IHTERNATIONAL HOLOINGS LT- 12/06/98 40,076,000

D.

o

40,006,000 A

0.230

PAGE:

N9

N10

16
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STOCK WAME : Suwa Int’l Hold

Director/Chief Executive

LAU WIHG HUNG

STOCK NAME : Tomei Int*'l (koldings)

Director/Chief Executive

LAU WENG HUNG JOHNKY

STOCK NAME : Tricom Holdings

birector/Chief Executive

OE! HONG LEONG

SRas= S

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTCRS' /CHIEF CXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(65673
Class
w
(00%4)
Class
w
ORD
ORD
ORD
CRD
(11858)
Class
w
[s£0]
Har
ORO
WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Compny Hame

SUWA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LT-
0.

Company Name

TOME] INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS L-
0.

SUWA INT'L HOLDINGS LTD

SUWA INT'L HOLDINGS LTD

SUWA INT'L HOLDINGS LTD

SUWA INT'L HOLDINGS LTD

Company Name

TRICOM HOLDINGS LTD.

CHINA STRATEGIC HOLDINGS LTD.

CHINA STRATEG!IC HOLDINGS LTD.

STAR TELECOM INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D.

SYAR TELECOM INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D.

shnaw

END OF REPORT

Tran. Date

11/06/98

Tran. Date

14/06/98

13/06/98

12706798

11/06/98

Tran. Date

15/06/98

/!

rraaw

Present Bal.

40,006,000

Present Bal.

26,528,284

40,472,000
40,172,000
40,076,000

40,006,000

Present Bal.
165,488,000
1,805,881,085
w3273,076,574

516,813,503

HE$231,570,748

Previous Bal.

39,992,000

Previous Bal.

26,528,284

40,172,000
40,076,000
40,006,000

39,992,000

Previous Bal.
165,488,000

1,805,881,085

Mb273,076,574

516,301,503

#$231,570,748

PRINTED: 22/06/98 PAGE: 17

A/D Consideration

A 0.222

A/0 Cansideration

0.000
A 0.226
A 0.226
A D.230
A 0.220

A/D Consideration

0.000

A 2.513

0.000

NG
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KOTES:

Nt
N2
N3
N4
N5
N6
N7
Ng
N9

NiQ

3onus [ssue

Rights Issue

distribution of in specie dividend by GITIC Holdings (BVI) Ltd

Distribution of in specie dividend to the existing shareholders of GITIC Heldings (BVI) Ltd.
Acquisition of 29,000,000 shares by way of gift.

hisposals and acquisitions of 29,000,000 shares as a gift.

Expiry of warrants

Acquisitiens were made from 12/06/98 to 17/06/98 at prices ranging from $0.47 to $0.60 per share.

Acquisitions were made from 15/06/98 to 16/06/98 at prices ranging from $2.475 to $2.650 per share.

Acquisitions were made from 16/06/98 to 19/06/98 at prices ranging from $0.325 to $0.395 per share.

R





